gapCONTROL // Non-contact gap measurement
More Precision
2
What is gapCONTROL?
The laser scanners of the gapCONTROL series record, measure and evaluate gaps on very
different target surfaces. With gapCONTROL, Micro-Epsilon offers a measurement system spe-
cially matched to the demands of gap measurement.
The measuring principle

range
Recommended
attachment point
Recommended
attachment point
gapCONTROL 2611/2911-100
10 Options, cables and accessories gapCONTROL 2611/2911
Options*:
ø1
5
52.3
L
Sensor connector
Ethernet connecting cable, qualified for drag chain use*
Part. No.  Model Description
2901856 SC2600/2900-0.5 Ethernet interface cable, 0.5m
2901857 SC2600/2900-2 Ethernet Interface cable, 2m
2901858 SC2600/2900-5 Ethernet Interface cable, 5m
2901769 SC2600/2900-10 Ethernet Interface cable, 10m
2901859 SC2600/2900-15 Ethernet Interface cable, 15m
2901783 SC2600/2900-20 Ethernet Interface cable, 20m
2901860 SC2600/2900-35 Ethernet Interface cable, 35m
*Version suitable for use with robots is available
Multi-function cable, qualified for drag chain use*
Part. No.  Model Description
2901988  PC2600/2900-2 multi-function cable, power supply, digital inputs (TTL or HTL), RS422 (half-duplex), 2m

4x thread M4 for protection cover plate
mounting; not intended for sensor mounting
6869
1
Standard
measuring range
Extended
measuring range
Technical data gapCONTROL 2711
15Cables and accessories gapCONTROL
Connecting cables for power supply and interfaces
Other cables
Part. No. Model Description
2901407 PC2700-4,5 Power supply cable, 4.5m
2901406 SC2700-4,5/RS422 RS422 interface cable, 4.5m
2901581 SC2700-0,5/SYNC Synchronisation cable for two scanCONTROL 2700 sensors
Ethernet connecting cable RJ45
Sensor connector
~
12
~46
Ethernet connecting cables, qualified for drag chain use
Part. No. Model Description
2901512 SC2700-2/ET Ethernet connecting cable 2m
2901513 SC2700-5/ET Ethernet connecting cable 5m
2901514 SC2700-10/ET  Ethernet connecting cable 10m
2901515 SC2700-15/ET  Ethernet connecting cable 15m
2901516 SC2700-20/ET  Ethernet connecting cable 20m
2901640 SC2700-35/ET Ethernet connecting cable 35m
Ethernet connecting cables, qualified for robotic use
Part. No. Model Description
2901542 SCR2700-2/ET Ethernet connecting cable 2m
2901543 SCR2700-5/ET Ethernet connecting cable 5m
2901544 SCR2700-10/ET Ethernet connecting cable 10m
2901545 SCR2700-15/ET Ethernet connecting cable 15m
2901546 SCR2700-20/ET Ethernet connecting cable 20m
2901702  SCR2700-35/ET Ethernet connecting cable 35m
External power supply cable
Sensor connector
~
12